ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC Federal Tax I.D. #20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092		SERV	ICE POINT:	4 KS
DATE 10-19-15 SEC 16 TWP. 10 RANGE 31 C	ALLED OUT	ONLOCATION 5.30	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Office WELL # LOCATION Caling &	s 1.5N	Einto	COUNTY /	STATE 5
OLD OR (Circle one)				
CONTRACTOR W+W &	OWNER S	Qine		
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 1214 T.D. 220	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE \$5/8 DEPTH 7.20		DERED 15	osks (m3/100
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	/miooiti on		<u> </u>	<i>,,,,</i> <u>-, -c</u>
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
TOOI. DEPTH				_
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	150sks	_@ <u>/1:90</u>	2685.00
MEAS. LINE , SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1.5	POZMIX		@	
PERFS. 1.5	GEL	423*	@ 7.70	465,30
DISPLACEMENT 13 Lb/ H20	CHLORIDE ASC	923	@ / <u>./O</u>	765,50
EQUIPMENT	A3C		_ @ 	
EQUIPMENT				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Part Beaver				
477			@	
BULK TRUCK Drien Richely			@	<u> </u>
# 373-308DRIVER		·	@	
BULK TRUCK			_@	
# DRIVER Monty Phillips			@	
				312036
REMARKS:		DIS	SCOUNT <u>48</u>	<u>% 2505.1</u>
Mix 150 ds		SERV	TI COTE	
DISOLOR W water				
The transfer of the transfer o		159 ft 1		
Demont did erre	mileage 3	7 tonlmi	2.75	101.75
	DEPTH OF JOE			
5 hb/ to pit	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		15/a. as
	EXTRA FOOTA	GE	.@	
		5		38.50
(BID)	LV MILEAGE			22.00
CHARGE TO: Becker Oil		_	_@	
CHARGE TO: DECLEP OI				
STREET				2 468.86
		DIG	RP TWOO	. <u>2,065.89</u> % <u>193.0</u> 9
CITYSTATEZIP		D18	COUNT	76 <u>1100</u> .
	r	LUG & FLOAT	r equipmen	er.
	-			
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	-			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		`		
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or				
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL		ges. W.		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.			SCOUNT	_%
$\sim \lambda /$	SALES TAX	_		
PRINTED NAME	TOTAL CHA	rges <u>5, 31</u>	9.12	
LA TA	DISCOUNT	3.505.17	483 VF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE A LANGE		2.713.94		LID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE	MET IOTAL		× 1	DAIO UL VIII
		1	>∙	

BID SHEET



Hide/Unhide Rows

Date	October 19, 2015	
Ticket Number	C	
Service Point:	Oakley, KS	
Address	P.O. Box 27	
	Oakley, KS 67745	
Business Phone	785-672-3452	

Manager	Terry Heinrich
E-mail	lerrythalijrithipalijedservicesed
Mobile Phone	785-679-9376

74602-115 Business Phone: Email: Mobile Phone: Prepared By: Email	333-670-8202 dbrown@poncacity.net 580-755-8758 Neal Rupp neal.rupp@alliedservices.com	Open Hole Depth String Casing Size	12 1/4 220 01 Surface 8 5/8
Mobile Phone: Prepared By:	580-755-8788 Neal Rupp	String Casing Size	01 Surface
Prepared By:	Neal Rupp	Casing Size	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			8 5/8
Email	neal runn@alliedcarpicas com		
	turan abbitancost Metaleon	ID:	8.097
Mobile Phone:	316.250.7057	Weight	24.0
Business Phone:	316.260,3368	Grade	J-55
Rig Contractor		0 Top (md)	. 0
Rig Name/No.		0 Stra (md)	720
		Thread	LTC
Company Rep	0		
	Business Phone: Rig Contractor Rig Name/No.	Business Phone: 316.260.3368 Rig Contractor Rig Name/No.	Business Phone: 316.260.3368 Grade

	r	Γ				•						
	UNITS	NOM	UNIT PRICE		GROSS	u	nit Net	Net	1		\$ GP	% GP
PUMP CASING CEMENT 0-500 FT	1.00	min. 4 hr	\$1,512.25	\$	1,512.25	\$	786,37	\$786.37		•		
				\$	1,512.25			\$786.37				
CLASS A COMMON	150.00	anck .	\$17.90	5	2,685.00	5	9.31	\$1,396.20	58.07	\$1,210.50	\$185.70	13 3%
CALCIUM CHLORIDE, PELLETS OR FLAKE	423,00	pound	\$1.10	5	465.30		0.57	\$241.96	50.24	\$101.52	5140.44	
Subtotal		1		5	3,150.30	· ·		\$1,638.16		\$1,312.02	\$326.14	
ACID PRODUCTS											*******	
Subtotal		l	ſ	\$		-		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	6.60%
TRANSPORT										-		
Products handling service charge	159.00	per cu. Ft.	\$2.48	\$	394.32	\$	1.29	\$205.05				
Drayage for Products	37.00	ton-mile	\$2.75	\$	101.75	5	1.43	\$52.91				
Light Vehicle Mileage	5.00	per mile	\$4.40	\$	22.00	5	2.29	\$11.44				
Heavy Vehicle Mileage	5.00	per mile	\$7.70	ş	38.50	\$	4.00	\$20.02				
Subtotal]		5	556,57			\$289.47				
Totals:				ş	5,219.12			\$2,713,94				
DISCOUNT: Operations			48.0%		(725 88)							
DISCOUNT: Equipment Sales			48.0%		0.00							
DISCOUNT: Products			48.0%		(1,512 14)							
DISCOUNT: Transport			48.0%		(267.15)							
DISCOUNT: ADDITIONAL ITEMS			48.0%		0.00							
			Total	Ī	(2.505.18)							

	Gross	Discount	Final		Costs:	\$ GP	% GP
Services Total	\$2,068.82	\$993.03	\$1,075.79	Services		\$591.58	55.00%
Materials Total	\$3,150.30	\$1,512.14	\$1,838,16	Materials	\$1,312.02	\$326.14	
Final Total	\$5,219.12	\$2,505.18	\$2,713,04	Total.	51,79612	\$917.82	33.62%

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC Federal Tax 1.D. #20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. 1		9 TEXAS 7	6002	SERVICE POINT:						
	,	ILMIQ,	00 <i>7L</i>			Dakley.				
DATE //-4-15	SEC.	TWP,	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
LEASE 9777	W WELL II	1	LOCATION			COUNTY	STATE			
OLD OR NEW (C	7	-t	LOCATION				<u> </u>			
OLD OK NEW (C)	ucie one)		·							
CONTRACTOR				OWNER						
TYPE OF JOB					- -					
HOLE SIZE),	_ CEMENT						
CASING SIZE			PTH	_ AMOUNT C	RDERED		·			
TUBING SIZE			PTH							
DRILL PIPE TOOL			PTH							
PRES. MAX			PTH	_		_				
MEAS, LINE			NIMUM OE JOINT	_ COMMON_						
CEMENT LEFT II	N CSG	- 311	IOE JORYI							
PERFS.				_ GEL _						
DISPLACEMENT						@ @				
		HOMEN	r	_		@ @				
	EQU	UIPMENT		KCL 1	2 504		399.00			
				- /1 //	- 34 -					
PUMPTRUCK		rer		_		<u>@</u>				
#	HELPER		~~~~~	_		@				
BULK TRUCK	Dawer					@				
# BULK TRUCK	DRIVER			_						
#	DRIVER					@				
π	DRIVER	· · · · · ·		_		TOTAL	1344.00			
					ומ	SCOUNT_	V 0			
	KE	MARKS:	·			VICE				
				HANDLING						
				MILEAGE						
					ОВ	•				
			, <u>-</u>							
					K CHARGE					
					TAGE					
				HV MILEAG	E					
				LV MILEAG	E	@				
CILL BOE TO	Bon	4-5	oil Conf.			@				
CHARGE TO:	2700	<u> </u>	ore corp.			@				
STREET				_		TOTA	ե			
CITY	C.	TATE	ZIP		DX	SCOUNT	%			
CITI		.,,,,		_						
					PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT			
					<u>.</u> .					
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Serv	vices. LL	5 .							
			ementing equipment							
			to assist owner or							
			The above work was							
			n of owner agent or	·		@				
			and the "GENERAL	<u>.</u>			L			
			ed on the reverse sid		D	ISCOUNT	_%			
	.A			SALES TA	X (If Anv)					
PRINTED NAME	· Hai	49 9	Brown			4.60				
FRINTED NAME	- <u>ru </u>	77,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	DISCOUN			AID IN 30 DAYS			
	floren	Kn	70 A		1 <u>344.00</u>					
SIGNATURE #	to M	Jan		NULTIVIA	J 317.Q	IF P	PER IN 36 DVX			
C										